Plymouth High School

400 Trux St.  Plymouth, OH 44865

School Phone: 419-687-8200 Fax: 419-687-8175 calame.josh@plymouth.k12.0h.us

Superintendent Principal Asst. Principal Athletic Director
Mr. Brad Turson Mr. Joe Morabito Mr. Mark Genders Mr. Josh Calame

Varsity Baseball
2024

Day Date Opponent Location Time
Thursday Mar. 14 Galion (Scrimmage) AWAY 5:00 PM
Tuesday Mar. 19 Mansfield Christian (Scrimmage) HOME 5:00 PM
Saturday Mar. 23 Northwestern AWAY 11:00 AM
Monday Mar. 25 Colonel Crawford AWAY 5:00 PM
Wednesday Mar. 27 Crestline HOME 5:00 PM
Thursday Mar. 28 Hillsdale HOME 5:00 PM
Monday Apr.1 South Central AWAY 5:00 PM
Tuesday Apr. 2 South Central HOME 5:00 PM
Thursday Apr. 4 Mohawk HOME 5:00 PM
Friday Apr. 5 Wynford AWAY 5:00 PM
Tuesday Apr.9 Monroeville AWAY 5:00 PM
Wednesday Apr. 10 Monroeville HOME 5:00 PM
Friday Apr. 12 Lucas AWAY 5:00 PM
Monday Apr. 15 New London AWAY 5:00 PM
Tuesday Apr. 16 New London HOME 5:00 PM
Thursday Apr. 18 Mapleton HOME 5:00 PM
Friday Apr. 19 Mapleton AWAY 5:00 PM
Tuesday Apr. 23 St. Paul AWAY 5:00 PM
Wednesday Apr. 24 St. Paul HOME 5:00 PM
Thursday Apr. 25 Willard HOME 5:00 PM
Friday Apr. 26 Buckeye Central AWAY 5:00 PM
Monday Apr. 29 Crestview HOME 5:00 PM
Tuesday Apr. 30 Crestview AWAY 5:00 PM
Thursday May. 2 Seneca East AWAY 5:00 PM
Friday May. 3 Mt. Gilead HOME 5:00 PM
Monday May. 6 Western Reserve HOME 5:00 PM
Tuesday May. 7 Western Reserve AWAY 5:00 PM
Friday May. 10 Margaretta AWAY 5:00 PM

Saturday May. 11 Sandusky St. Mary’s HOME 10:00 AM
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Varsity Softball
2024

Day Date Opponent Location Time
Thursday Mar. 14 Galion (Scrimmage) AWAY 5:00 PM
Saturday Mar. 23 Northwestern AWAY 11:00 AM
Monday Mar. 25 Colonel Crawford AWAY 5:00 PM
Wednesday Mar. 27 Crestline HOME 5:00 PM
Thursday Mar. 28 Mansfield Christian HOME 5:00 PM
Monday Apr.1 South Central AWAY 5:00 PM
Tuesday Apr. 2 South Central HOME 5:00 PM
Thursday Apr. 4 Mohawk HOME 5:00 PM
Friday Apr.5 Wynford AWAY 5:00 PM
Saturday Apr. 6 Black River AWAY 11:00 AM
Tuesday Apr.9 Monroeville AWAY 5:00 PM
Wednesday Apr. 10 Monroeville HOME 5:00 PM
Friday Apr. 12 MVD Invitational AWAY TBA
Saturday Apr. 13 MVD Invitational (DH) AWAY TBA
Monday Apr. 15 New London AWAY 5:00 PM
Tuesday Apr. 16 New London HOME 5:00 PM
Thursday Apr. 18 Mapleton HOME 5:00 PM
Friday Apr. 19 Mapleton AWAY 5:00 PM
Tuesday Apr. 23 St. Paul AWAY 5:00 PM
Wednesday Apr. 24 St. Paul HOME 5:00 PM
Friday Apr. 26 Lucas AWAY 5:00 PM
Monday Apr. 29 Crestview HOME 5:00 PM
Tuesday Apr. 30 Crestview AWAY 5:00 PM
Thursday May. 2 Seneca East AWAY 5:00 PM
Friday May. 3 Mt. Gilead HOME 5:00 PM
Monday May. 6 Western Reserve HOME 5:00 PM

Tuesday May. 7 Western Reserve AWAY 5:00 PM
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High School Track
2024

Day Date Opponent Location Time
Tuesday Mar. 26  Crestview Tri w/New London AWAY 4:30 PM
Saturday Mar.30 Plymouth Memorial Invitational HOME 9:00 AM
Tuesday Apr. 2 Mapleton Tri w/St. Paul AWAY 4:30 PM
Saturday Apr. 6 Shelby Invitational AWAY 10:00 AM
Tuesday Apr.9 New London Tri w/Monroeville AWAY 4:30 PM
Friday Apr. 12 Buckeye Central Stach Dash Invite AWAY 4:30 PM
Tuesday Apr.16  Tri w/Western Reserve and South Central HOME 4:30 PM
Friday Apr. 19 Crestview Pruner Invite AWAY 4:00 PM
Friday Apr. 26 Colonel Crawford Royer Invite AWAY 4:00 PM
Tuesday Apr. 30 Buckeye Central Invite AWAY 4:.00 PM
Saturday May. 4 New London Bob Knoll Invite AWAY 9:00 AM
Wednesday May. 8 FC Championships at Crestview AWAY 5:00 PM

Friday May. 10  FC Championships at Crestview AWAY 5:00 PM



Shiloh Middle School

400 Trux St.  Plymouth, OH 44865
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Middle School Track
2024
Day Date Opponent Location Time
Monday Mar. 25 Tri w/Willard and Crestview HOME 4:30 PM
Thursday Mar. 28 New London Tri w/Crestview AWAY 4:30 PM
Thursday Apr. 11 Monroeville Tri w/New London AWAY 4:30 PM
Monday Apr. 15 Lucas MS Meet AWAY 4:30 PM
Thursday Apr. 18 Tri w/Western Reserve HOME 4:30 PM
and South Central

Monday Apr. 22 Tri w/Mapleton and St. Paul HOME 4:30 PM
Wednesday  Apr. 24 Crestview John Murray Invite AWAY 4:00 PM
Thursday May. 2 Crestline Checkers Invite AWAY 4:30 PM
Thursday May. 9 FC Championships at Mapleton AWAY 4:30 PM



